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1000.00

500.00

1000.00

500.00

2500.00

FL

110 Pacific Ave  STE 146

5000.00

2100 S Ocean Dr.

JOE WALSH FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE, INC.

33316
Transaction ID : SA11AI.23225

CASan Francisco

Ft. Lauderdale

Retired

Info Requested

Transaction ID : SA11AI.22624
94111

Transaction ID : SA11AI.23205

Info Requested

18

13

13

4000.00

2012

20

2012

2012

Image# 12971465915

06

06

06

179

#171

Chaim Fortgang

2012

2012

Michael Glassman

2012

Laura M Fisher

Retired

Info Requested

Info Requested




